
Hollick Kenyon / McConachie Plaza

Population 
2020

Population 
est. 2025

127,589

140,377

41,747

$102,930

52,277

59,945

15,539

$111,133

932,546

1,082,300

360,828

$112,619

200,596

215,301

68,546

$98,601

Households

Avg. HHI

5 KM3 KM Edmonton7 KMPopulation 
2024

Population 
est. 2030

396,400

$110,600

Households

Avg. HHI

5 KM 

130,984 

153,887 

46,637

$104,846

3 KM 

58,053 

73,113 

19,594

$114,274

Edmonton 

1,059,577 

1,164,077

7 KM 

203,300 

232,436 

74,519

$100,569




